EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Gazavtomatika" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obwee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 28.06.2018
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Gazavtomatika" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Gazavtomatika" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: GAVT
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, YUYTEenuHckuin panoH, yn.Karrta
KaHnu 3.
Postal address: r. TawkeHT, YuTenuHckuid panoH, yn.Karra
Kanu 3.
E-mail address: uzgazavt@rambler.ru

(mailto:uzgazavt@rambler.ru)

Official Website: www.gazavtomatika.uz (https:/
www.gazavtomatika.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: Yunansapckom otaenerumn Y3lCb
Current account: 20210000400118832001
MFI: 427

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPMPYIOWNM OPraHoM:
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NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200902952
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 467152
OKOHX: 14712
COATO: 1726262

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 3.02

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.29
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.0002
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.32

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB  0.05

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 3.05
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 151.22

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 151.22
value of one stock)

MUmerlowasicst 3a00/XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniarte A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 250500.0
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 250500.0
previous periods (in soums))

Balance sheet



HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Koa cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,

OTYeTHOro OTYeTHOro

nepuoga nepuona

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 2668484.71 2654086.52
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 469214.15 742631.20
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 2199270.56 1911455.32
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020
Depreciation amount (0500) 021
Residual value (carrying amount) 022
(020-021)
Long-term investments, total (lines: 030 2758.00 2758.00
040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040 2758.00 2758.00

Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111



Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

2202026.56

106188.87

57013.95

38428.16

10745.76

644.60

60138.03

4911.59

11094.08

6974.57

1914837.32

91466.78

44381.58

38338.40

10745.80

637.50

59889.60

1532.20

364.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 37157.79 57993.40
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 906.16 119.50
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 906.16 119.50
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 167877.66 152113.38

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 2369906.22 2066950.70
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 63871.40 63871.40
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 181444.54 182189.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 755208.39 933500.57
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 372906.20 372906.20
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 1373430.53 1557467.20
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 996475.69 509463.50

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

996475.69 509463.50
958374.09 454948.80
3000.00 8723.10
22503.77 23573.60
2624.21 1602.90
79.70
126.70 250.50
5637.52 19182.90
4209.40 1122.00
996475.69 509483.50
2369906.22 2066950.70
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HanmeHoBaHune nokasartens

Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods,
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales
of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term lease

Report on financial results

Kon 3a COOTBETCTBYIOWMIMA

cTp. nepvoA NpoLwnoro roga
LOXO[bl pacxonpbl
(Npnbbinb)  (ybbITKNM)

010 126432.15

020 121312.38

030 5119.77

040 303899.04

050

060 233777.74

070 70121.30

080

090 410844.24

100 112064.97

110

120

130

140

3a oT4eTHbIV Nepuos

LOX0Abl pacxogbil
(NMpubbinb)  (ybbITKNM)
424217.80
373857.68
50350.12
187891.72
37599.38
150292.36
452139.90
314598.30
624.00
624.00



Income from foreign exchange 150
rate differences

Other income from financing 160
activities
Expenses from financial 170

operations (lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form of 180
interest
Expenses in the form of 190

interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange 200
rate differences

Other expenses from financial 210
operations

Income (loss) from general 220 112064.97 315222.30
operations (lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and 230
losses
Profit (loss) before income tax 240 112064.97 315222.30

(lines 220+/-230)

Income tax 250
Other taxes and fees on profits 260 96637.47 122049.90
Net profit (loss) of the 270 15427.50 193172.40

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHoBaHve [Hata Homep Bug Harta Homep ®.1N.0.

ayoMTOPCKOW BblOaun NNLIEH3UVBAKTIOYEHUS Bbloayn ayamTopckay@mTopa

opraHusaumu nMueH3nn ayanTOPCKOro 3aK0YEHURY ANTOPOB),
3aKNI0YEHNS NPOBOOMBLIETO

npoBepKy

oy
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000 «XB 2008-05-15 676 nonoxwutensHoe 2008-04-10 10
FINANSE 3aKnyeHne
KONSULTING»

3.3.9rambepaves

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

CocynapcTBeHHoe
yHUTapHoe
npeanpustue «LleHTp
Mo ynpaeneHuto
rocynapcTBEHHbIMY
aKkTMBamm

OO0 «DEUTSCHE
SERVIS»

SAkyboB Hoanpbek
'ynbmMypogoBsumy

MyxamenxaHoB
Mypoa>xoH
AbnyraHvnesuy

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MECTOXUTENBCTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, 06nacTb,
ropof, parnoH)

100003,r.TawkeHT,
np.Y36ekmcTaHkuii AOMNe5S5.
NHH 302644794

r.TawkeHT, nnowanb Xamuaa
OnuMxoH 3anagHas CTopoHa
6usHec LeHTpa «[lohTaxT»
6nok E. p/c
0208000904233011002
Tr®.0AKB Kanutan 6aHk
Md O 00445 NHH 204341834

HayanbHuk YnpaBneHus
["OCKOMKOHKYpeHUMKn
Pecnybnukn Y3bekumctaH

r.TawkeHT, AnMasapckuia
pawioH. yn.2 oin Humboi gom
Ne133, NHH 490 334 778

OcHoBaHwe, no
KOTOPOMY OHM
npusHawTCcs
adpPUIMpoBaHHbIMU
nuuamm

tOpuanyeckoe nuuo
Bnagetouiee bonee
20 % akumi.

Opnanyeckoe nuuo
Bnagetouiee bonee
20 % akumi.

®dunsunyeckoe
nvuo,YneH
HabnoJaTenbHoro
coseta

®dunsnyeckoe
nvuo,YneH
HabnoaaTesbHOro
coseta

Jara
(hacTynnexus
OCHOBaHWA
(-ia)

2017-07-06

2017-07-06

2017-07-06

2017-07-06



Kyopatunnaes
Xasoxup baxoaup
yrn

dansnes XoMnaxoH
MycaxoHoBuY

dain3nes CoamnkxXoH
CobrpxoHOBMY

Wcmaunnos boTtup
VicmananneBuny

r.TawkeHT, Mupso
ynyréekckuii paioH. yn.Myca
Xanuna gom 90. N'HH

r.TawkeHT, Mmp30
ynybekckuii panoH.
yn.MycTtakmnnuk gom Ne79,
kB. 233. VIHH 459 591663

r.TawkeHT,
LlanxaHTOXypCKUA panoH.
yn.Kowvkun gom Ne9A, NHH
484 101 353

r.TawkeHT, KOHycabaackuii
painoH. yn.P.Pawnnosa nom
Ne22, IHH 484 730 952

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1809

Hara: 24.05.2024

dunanyeckoe 2017-07-06
niuo,YneH
HabnoparenbHoOro

coBeTa

dunsnyeckoe 2017-07-06
nuo,YneH
HabntopatenbHOro

coseTa

dunanyeckoe 2017-07-06
nvuo,YneH
HabnopaTenbHOro

coBeTa

dunanyeckoe 2017-07-06
nmuo,icnonHUTEenbHbIN
opraH, reHepalsibHbliii

OVMpeKTop



